
 

Dates Days Plan of activities W.No Dates Days Plan of activities W.No Dates Days Plan of activities W.No Dates Days Plan of activities

1-Apr-24 Mon School Reopens 19-May-24 Sun 7-Jul-24 Sun 25-Aug-24 Sun

2-Apr-24 Tue 20-May-24 Mon 8-Jul-24 Mon Periodic Test -I 26-Aug-24 Mon Janmastami (Holiday)

3-Apr-24 Wed 21-May-24 Tue 9-Jul-24 Tue Periodic Test -I 27-Aug-24 Tue

4-Apr-24 Thu 22-May-24 Wed 10-Jul-24 Wed Periodic Test -I 28-Aug-24 Wed

5-Apr-24 Fri Babu JagjivanRam Jayanti (Holiday) 23-May-24 Thu 11-Jul-24 Thu Periodic Test -I 29-Aug-24 Thu

6-Apr-24 Sat CCA activity - Salad making 24-May-24 Fri 12-Jul-24 Fri Periodic Test -I 30-Aug-24 Fri

7-Apr-24 Sun 25-May-24 Sat 13-Jul-24 Sat Periodic Test -I 31-Aug-24 Sat Parent Teacher Meet (PTM-II)

8-Apr-24 Mon 26-May-24 Sun 14-Jul-24 Sun 1-Sep-24 Sun

9-Apr-24 Tue Ugadi (Holiday) 27-May-24 Mon 15-Jul-24 Mon 2-Sep-24 Mon Term - I Portion completion

10-Apr-24 Wed 28-May-24 Tue 16-Jul-24 Tue 3-Sep-24 Tue

11-Apr-24 Thu Id-ul-fitr (moonsight) 29-May-24 Wed
Reopening for Teachers -Induction & 

Instructions 17-Jul-24 Wed Moharram (moon sight) 4-Sep-24 Wed

12-Apr-24 Fri 30-May-24 Thu Split up submission 18-Jul-24 Thu 5-Sep-24 Thu Teacher's day (NID)

13-Apr-24 Sat 31-May-24 Fri 19-Jul-24 Fri 6-Sep-24 Fri Ganesh idol making competition

14-Apr-24 Sun 1-Jun-24 Sat 20-Jul-24 Sat JAM session, Tiger mask making 7-Sep-24 Sat Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)

15-Apr-24 Mon 2-Jun-24 Sun Telangana Formation day 21-Jul-24 Sun 8-Sep-24 Sun

16-Apr-24 Tue 3-Jun-24 Mon 22-Jul-24 Mon 9-Sep-24 Mon

17-Apr-24 Wed Sri Ramanavami (Holiday) 4-Jun-24 Tue 23-Jul-24 Tue 10-Sep-24 Tue

18-Apr-24 Thu 5-Jun-24 Wed SCHOOL REOPENS/ Environment day 24-Jul-24 Wed 11-Sep-24 Wed

19-Apr-24 Fri 6-Jun-24 Thu 25-Jul-24 Thu 12-Sep-24 Thu

20-Apr-24 Sat Cool Summer Carnival 7-Jun-24 Fri 26-Jul-24 Fri 13-Sep-24 Fri

21-Apr-24 Sun Mahavir Jayanti 8-Jun-24 Sat

Second Saturday (Holiday) /Orientation 

Program 27-Jul-24 Sat Parent Teacher Meet (PTM-I) 14-Sep-24 Sat Hindi Diswas/ Hindi Recitation

22-Apr-24 Mon 9-Jun-24 Sun 28-Jul-24 Sun 15-Sep-24 Sun

23-Apr-24 Tue 10-Jun-24 Mon School Reopens for Pre-Primary 29-Jul-24 Mon Bonalu (Holiday) 16-Sep-24 Mon Milad-un-Nabi (moon sight) / Ganesh Nimarjan

24-Apr-24 Wed Last Working day of students 11-Jun-24 Tue 30-Jul-24 Tue 17-Sep-24 Tue

25-Apr-24 Thu 12-Jun-24 Wed 31-Jul-24 Wed 18-Sep-24 Wed

26-Apr-24 Fri 13-Jun-24 Thu 1-Aug-24 Thu 19-Sep-24 Thu Term Assessment -I

27-Apr-24 Sat FTP 14-Jun-24 Fri 2-Aug-24 Fri 20-Sep-24 Fri

28-Apr-24 Sun 15-Jun-24 Sat CCA Activity - Self Introduction 3-Aug-24 Sat Friendship day celebrations 21-Sep-24 Sat Term Assessment -I

29-Apr-24 Mon FTP 16-Jun-24 Sun 4-Aug-24 Sun 22-Sep-24 Sun

30-Apr-24 Tue FTP (First FTP -Annual Lunch) 17-Jun-24 Mon Bakrid (moon sight) 5-Aug-24 Mon 23-Sep-24 Mon Term Assessment -I

1-May-24 Wed 18-Jun-24 Tue 6-Aug-24 Tue 24-Sep-24 Tue

2-May-24 Thu 19-Jun-24 Wed 7-Aug-24 Wed 25-Sep-24 Wed Term Assessment -I

3-May-24 Fri 20-Jun-24 Thu 8-Aug-24 Thu 26-Sep-24 Thu

4-May-24 Sat 21-Jun-24 Fri International Yoga day 9-Aug-24 Fri 27-Sep-24 Fri Term Assessment -I

5-May-24 Sun 22-Jun-24 Sat 10-Aug-24 Sat Character Parade & Rakhi making 28-Sep-24 Sat

6-May-24 Mon 23-Jun-24 Sun 11-Aug-24 Sun 29-Sep-24 Sun

7-May-24 Tue 24-Jun-24 Mon 12-Aug-24 Mon Periodic Test -II 30-Sep-24 Mon Term Assessment -I

8-May-24 Wed 25-Jun-24 Tue 13-Aug-24 Tue Periodic Test -II 1-Oct-24 Tue Optional exam

9-May-24 Thu 26-Jun-24 Wed 14-Aug-24 Wed Periodic Test -II 2-Oct-24 Wed Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)

10-May-24 Fri 27-Jun-24 Thu 15-Aug-24 Thu Independence Day (NID) 3-Oct-24 Thu Optional exam

11-May-24 Sat 28-Jun-24 Fri 16-Aug-24 Fri Varalakshmi Puja (Holiday) 4-Oct-24 Fri Optional exam & Dusshera Celebrations

12-May-24 Sun 29-Jun-24 Sat School Elections 17-Aug-24 Sat Periodic test -II 5-Oct-24 Sat Students Holidays & FTP -I

13-May-24 Mon 30-Jun-24 Sun 18-Aug-24 Sun 6-Oct-24 Sun

14-May-24 Tue 1-Jul-24 Mon 19-Aug-24 Mon Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 7-Oct-24 Mon FTP -II /  Excursion  (6th to 9th Oct)

15-May-24 Wed 2-Jul-24 Tue 20-Aug-24 Tue Periodic test -II 8-Oct-24 Tue FTP -III

16-May-24 Thu 3-Jul-24 Wed 21-Aug-24 Wed Periodic test -II 9-Oct-24 Wed Admin Working day 

17-May-24 Fri 4-Jul-24 Thu 22-Aug-24 Thu 10-Oct-24 Thu

18-May-24 Sat 5-Jul-24 Fri 23-Aug-24 Fri 11-Oct-24 Fri

6-Jul-24 Sat Investiture Ceremony 24-Aug-24 Sat Janmastami celebrations 12-Oct-24 Sat

Haritha Haram Week - One Child, One plant

SANSKRITI  THE SCHOOL -I to X ALMANAC 2024-2025

Dusshera vacation

25

Teacher's vacation
26

27

2821

Teacher's vacation

Teacher's vacation

13

14

Split up syllabus
11

12

22

23

Teacher's vacation

Teacher's vacation

24

FTP & Learning logs

Academic works

15

16

17

18

19

20

8

9

10



 

W.No Dates Days Plan of activities W.No Dates Days Plan of activities W.No Dates Days Plan of activities W.No Dates Days Plan of activities

13-Oct-24 Sun 1-Dec-24 Sun 19-Jan-25 Sun 9-Mar-25 Sun

14-Oct-24 Mon Dussehra Vacation 2-Dec-24 Mon 20-Jan-25 Mon School reopens & Pre board -II (IX &X) 10-Mar-25 Mon Term assessment -II ( I to VII)

15-Oct-24 Tue Admin  working day 3-Dec-24 Tue 21-Jan-25 Tue  Ek bharat Shresth bharat (21st to 25th ) 11-Mar-25 Tue

16-Oct-24 Wed School Reopens 4-Dec-24 Wed 22-Jan-25 Wed Pre board-II (IX &X) 12-Mar-25 Wed Term Assessment -II ( I to VII)

17-Oct-24 Thu 5-Dec-24 Thu 23-Jan-25 Thu 13-Mar-25 Thu

18-Oct-24 Fri 6-Dec-24 Fri 24-Jan-25 Fri Pre-board II ( IX &X) 14-Mar-25 Fri Holi (Holiday)

19-Oct-24 Sat 7-Dec-24 Sat 25-Jan-25 Sat Ek bharat Shresth bharat 15-Mar-25 Sat Term Assessment -II ( I to VII)

20-Oct-24 Sun 8-Dec-24 Sun 26-Jan-25 Sun 16-Mar-25 Sun

21-Oct-24 Mon 9-Dec-24 Mon 27-Jan-25 Mon Pre-board II ( IX &X) 17-Mar-25 Mon Term Assessment -II ( I to VII)

22-Oct-24 Tue 10-Dec-24 Tue 28-Jan-25 Tue Periodic test -IV (I to VIII) 18-Mar-25 Tue

23-Oct-24 Wed 11-Dec-24 Wed 29-Jan-25 Wed Pre Board II ( IX and X)  Periodic test -IV (I to VIII) 19-Mar-25 Wed Term Assessment -II ( I to VII)

24-Oct-24 Thu 12-Dec-24 Thu 30-Jan-25 Thu Course Completion ( VIII) & Periodic test -IV (I to VIII) 20-Mar-25 Thu

25-Oct-24 Fri Diya Making competition 13-Dec-24 Fri 31-Jan-25 Fri Periodic test -IV (I to VIII) 21-Mar-25 Fri Term Assessment -II ( I to VII)

26-Oct-24 Sat Parent Teacher Meet (PTM-III) 14-Dec-24 Sat Annual Day 1-Feb-25 Sat Periodic test -IV (I to VIII) 22-Mar-25 Sat Academic Break ( I to VII) 

27-Oct-24 Sun 15-Dec-24 Sun 2-Feb-25 Sun 23-Mar-25 Sun

28-Oct-24 Mon 16-Dec-24 Mon 3-Feb-25 Mon Preboard III (X)  & Periodic test -IV (I to VIII) 24-Mar-25 Mon

29-Oct-24 Tue 17-Dec-24 Tue Course Completion (IX,X) 4-Feb-25 Tue 25-Mar-25 Tue

30-Oct-24 Wed 18-Dec-24 Wed 5-Feb-25 Wed Preboard III ( X) 26-Mar-25 Wed

31-Oct-24 Thu 19-Dec-24 Thu 6-Feb-25 Thu 27-Mar-25 Thu

1-Nov-24 Fri 20-Dec-24 Fri 7-Feb-25 Fri Preboard III ( X ) 28-Mar-25 Fri

2-Nov-24 Sat 21-Dec-24 Sat Skids Annual day 8-Feb-25 Sat Parent Teacher Meet (PTM-V) 29-Mar-25 Sat (PTM-VI)

3-Nov-24 Sun 22-Dec-24 Sun 9-Feb-25 Sun 30-Mar-25 Sun

4-Nov-24 Mon 23-Dec-24 Mon 10-Feb-25 Mon Pre-Board III ( X ) / Term Assessment II-( VIII & IX) 31-Mar-25 Mon Id -ul-fitr (moon sight)

5-Nov-24 Tue 24-Dec-24 Tue 11-Feb-25 Tue 1-Apr-25 Tue

6-Nov-24 Wed 25-Dec-24 Wed Christmas (Holiday) 12-Feb-25 Wed Pre-Board III  ( X) / Term Assessment II-( VIII & IX) 2-Apr-25 Wed School reopens (2025-26)

7-Nov-24 Thu 26-Dec-24 Thu Boxing day (Holiday) 13-Feb-25 Thu 3-Apr-25 Thu

8-Nov-24 Fri 27-Dec-24 Fri 14-Feb-25 Fri Term Assessment II-( VIII & IX) 4-Apr-25 Fri

9-Nov-24 Sat Picnic 28-Dec-24 Sat 15-Feb-25 Sat 5-Apr-25 Sat Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti (Holiday)

10-Nov-24 Sun 29-Dec-24 Sun 16-Feb-25 Sun 6-Apr-25 Sun

11-Nov-24 Mon 30-Dec-24 Mon 17-Feb-25 Mon Pre-Board III  (X) / Term Assessment II-( VIII & IX) 7-Apr-25 Mon

12-Nov-24 Tue 31-Dec-24 Tue Greeting card & All faith prayer 18-Feb-25 Tue

13-Nov-24 Wed 1-Jan-25 Wed New Year (Holiday) 19-Feb-25 Wed

Syllabus Completion (I to VII)                                                         

Term Assessment II- (VIII & IX)

14-Nov-24 Thu Children's day (NID) 2-Jan-25 Thu Pre-board I - (IX &X) 20-Feb-25 Thu

15-Nov-24 Fri Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 3-Jan-25 Fri 21-Feb-25 Fri Term Assessment II-( VIII & IX)

16-Nov-24 Sat 4-Jan-25 Sat Pre-board  I - (IX &X) 22-Feb-25 Sat Academic break (VIII & IX)

17-Nov-24 Sun 5-Jan-25 Sun 23-Feb-25 Sun

18-Nov-24 Mon Periodic Test -III / Kindergarten Sports day 6-Jan-25 Mon Pre-board  I - (IX &X) 24-Feb-25 Mon National Science week

19-Nov-24 Tue Periodic Test -III / Kindergarten Sports day 7-Jan-25 Tue 25-Feb-25 Tue National Science week

20-Nov-24 Wed Periodic Test -III / Kindergarten Sports day 8-Jan-25 Wed Pre-board  I - (IX &X) 26-Feb-25 Wed Mahasivaratri/ National Science week

21-Nov-24 Thu Periodic Test -III 9-Jan-25 Thu 27-Feb-25 Thu National Science week

22-Nov-24 Fri Periodic Test -III 10-Jan-25 Fri Pre-board  I - (IX &X) 28-Feb-25 Fri National Science week

23-Nov-24 Sat Periodic Test -III 11-Jan-25 Sat Sankranti celebrations 1-Mar-25 Sat Report cards of Term Assessement-II ( VIII & IX )

24-Nov-24 Sun 12-Jan-25 Sun 2-Mar-25 Sun

25-Nov-24 Mon Sports Week ( I to X) 13-Jan-25 Mon 3-Mar-25 Mon New academic session -IX and X 

26-Nov-24 Tue Sports Week ( I to X) 14-Jan-25 Tue 4-Mar-25 Tue

27-Nov-24 Wed Sports Week ( I to X) 15-Jan-25 Wed 5-Mar-25 Wed

28-Nov-24 Thu Sports Week ( I to X) 16-Jan-25 Thu 6-Mar-25 Thu

29-Nov-24 Fri Sports Closing Ceremony 17-Jan-25 Fri 7-Mar-25 Fri

30-Nov-24 Sat Parent Teacher Meet (PTM-IV) 18-Jan-25 Sat 8-Mar-25 Sat

Term II Optional Subjects

DIWALI (Holiday)

35 42 49

34 41 48

31 38 45

Sankranti Vacation

Admin  working day

50

51

52

53

33 40 47

32 39 46

29 36 43

30 37 44


